
Amy Schneeberger

Distribution Account Manager

Denver, CO

x5914

Cell 312.399.8463 

aschneeberger@marchnetworks.com

Lisa Miller 

Channel Marketing Manager

Denver, CO

x5463

Cell 404.772.9670

lmiller@marchnetworks.com

Rodney Gray

Rockies – CO, ID, MT, OR, WA, WY, UT

Colorado Springs, CO

x5481

Cell 423.715.1188

rgray@marchnetworks.com

Jerry Brown

Great Lakes – IL, IN, KY, MI, OH

Chicago, IL

x5454

Cell 708.990.8187

jbrown@marchnetworks.com

Angelo Tebano

North Atlantic – CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT

Hartford, CT

x5440

Cell 860.918.8181

atebano@marchnetworks.com

John Endahl

South West – AZ, CA, HI, NM, NV

Sacramento, CA

x5413

Cell 415.816.4025

jendahl@marchnetworks.com

Jim Pralle

Midwest – IA, KS, MN, MO, ND, NE, SD, WI

Fargo, ND

x5482

Cell 701.566.4253

jpralle@marchnetworks.com

Dale Austin

Mid-Atlantic – DC, DE, MD, NC, SC, VA, WV

Charlotte, NC

x5446

Cell 704.564.4256

daustin@marchnetworks.com

Canada managed by 

the Key Accounts Team

Mike Brimmer

Gulf – AR, LA, OK, TX

Austin, TX

x5442

Cell 512-364-6288

mbrimmer@marchnetworks.com

J.C. McKitterick

South East – AL, FL, GA, MS, TN

Tampa, FL

x5403

Cell 941.544.6125

jmckitterick@marchnetworks.com

March Networks North American
Channel Sales Team

Meri-Frances Rega

Director, Channel Sales

Raleigh, NC

800.563.5564 x5434

Cell 917.573.1900

mrega@marchnetworks.com


